
Rosen Inn Universal
Rosen Inn International
Sonesta
Rosen Inn Pointe
Pointe Orlando
Rosen Center
Village Inn

Epcot
Universal Orlando
Disney Springs

Disney AM #1 #2 #3

7:30 AM
7:35 AM
7:40 AM
7:45 AM

N/A
7:55 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM

8:45 AM
N/A

N/A

N/A N/A
12:20 PM

9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM

9:40 AM
9:45 AM

10:05 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:55 AM
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Routes, stops and departure times may change due to traffic/weather conditions and events.  Tickets are non-refundable.
 Effective August 23, 2017.
All prices are per person. 

Multi-Day tickets are valid from first day of use. 
Passes are consecutive day use.

Theme ParkExpress
DISNEY WORLD

Rosen Inn Universal
Rosen Inn International
Sonesta
Rosen Inn Pointe
Rosen Center

Village Inn

Disney Springs

Disney PM #1 #2 #3

6:15 PM

N/A
N/A

6:45 PM
6:55 PM
7:05 PM
7:15 PM
7:25 PM

7:35 PM

9:25 PM

10:05 PM 12:20 AM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM
N/A

9:15 PM

9:35 PM
9:45 PM
9:55 PM

N/A

10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
11:40 PM
11:50 PM
12:00 AM
12:10 AM

Magic Kingdom

Epcot
Universal Orlando 6:35 PM N/A N/A

Hotel Pick-Up Location

Allure Resort

Avanti Resort

Best Western I Drive

Castle Hotel

Clarion Inn & Suites I Drive

Coco Key Hotel & Water Resort

Courtyard by Marriot I Drive

Crowne Plaza Orlando Universal

Days Inn Convention Center

DoubleTree by Seaworld

Embassy Suites Convention Center
Embassy Suites I Drive

Enclave Hotel & Suites

Extended Stay America

Grand Hotel Orlando

Hotel Pick-Up Location

Homewood Suites Convention Center

Hyatt Place Convention Center

Hyatt Regency Orlando

La Quinta Inn & Suites

Monument Movieland Hotel

Pointe Orlando Resort

Quality Inn at I Drive

Ramada Orlando Convention Center

Ramada Plaza Resorts & Suites

Red Roof Inn Convention Center

Rosen Plaza Hotel

Rosen Inn at Pointe Orlando

Rosen Inn Universal

StaySky suites

Westgate Palace

Hawthorne Suites

Best Western Convention Center

Sonesta

Sonesta

Sonesta

Sonesta

Sonesta

Sonesta

Sonesta

Sonesta

Sonesta

Sonesta

Sonesta

Sonesta

Village Inn

Village Inn

Village Inn

Rosen Centre

Rosen Centre

Rosen Centre

Rosen Centre

Rosen Inn International

Rosen Inn Universal

Rosen Inn Universal

Rosen Inn Universal

Rosen Inn Universal

Rosen Inn Universal

Rosen Inn Universal

Rosen Inn Universal

Rosen Inn Universal

Rosen Inn International

Pointe Orlando

Pointe Orlando

Disney Springs

**Bus loop is located behind Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique

Epcot Bus Space #39

Rosen Inn International

Magic Kingdom TTC Bus Space # C20

Bus Loop **
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Routes, stops and departure times may change due to traffic/weather conditions and events.  Tickets are non-refundable.
 Effective August 23, 2017.

Multi-Day tickets are valid from first day of use. 
Passes are consecutive day use.

Pointe Orlando
Senor Frogs
I Drive 360
Hulk Hogan
Ramada Inn Plaza
IHOP
Universal Orlando

Pointe Orlando

Universal AM #1 #2 #3

7:30 AM
7:35 AM
7:40 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
7:55 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM

8:50 AM

8:30 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM

8:55 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM

9:30 AM
9:35 AM

9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM

10:00 AM
10:20 AM

#4

11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM

N/A

Theme ParkExpress
UNIVERSAL STUDIOS

Universal PM Return Times 
•

Return times start at 4 PM 
and

run every 30 - 35 minutes

•
Last departure is at 9 PM

Hotel Pick-Up Location

Allure Resort

Avanti Resort

Best Western I Drive

Castle Hotel

Coco Key Hotel & Water Resort

Courtyard by Marriot I Drive

Crowne Plaza Orlando Universal

Embassy Suites Convention Center

Embassy Suites I Drive

Enclave Hotel & Suites

Extended Stay America

Grand Hotel Orlando

Hotel Pick-Up Location

Hyatt Place Convention Center

Hyatt Regency Orlando

La Quinta Inn & Suites

Monument Movieland Hotel

Pointe Orlando Resort

Quality Inn at I Drive

Ramada Orlando Convention Center

Rosen Inn at Pointe Orlando

Rosen Inn Universal

Hawthorne Suites

Floridian Express

Hampton Inn

International Palms

La Quinta Inn North

Rosen Centre

Rosen Plaza Hotel

Homewood Suites Convention Center

Homewood Suites American Way

Hilton Garden Inn International

Rosen Inn International

StaySky Suites

Sunsol

Springhill Suites

Sheraton Four Pointes

Sonesta

I Drive 360

I Drive 360

I Drive 360

I Drive 360

Ramda Inn

Hyatt Place Convention Center

I Drive 360

I Drive 360

I Drive 360

I Drive 360

I Drive 360

IHOP

IHOP

IHOP

IHOP

IHOP

Senor Frogs

Senor Frogs

Senor Frogs

Senor Frogs

Senor Frogs

Senor Frogs

Senor Frogs

Ramada Plaza

Ramada Plaza

Ramada Plaza

Ramada Plaza

Ramada Plaza

Ramada Plaza

Ramada Plaza

Hulk Hogan

Ramada Plaza

Hulk Hogan

Hulk Hogan

Hulk Hogan

Pointe Orlando

Pointe Orlando

Pointe Orlando

Pointe Orlando

Pointe Orlando

Universal Orlando Bus Space # 71




