Theme ParkExpress DISNEY WORLD

Theme ParkExpress DISNEY WORLD

Disney AM	#1	#2	#3
Rosen Inn Universal	7:30 AM	9:15 AM	11:00 AM
Rosen Inn International	7:35 AM	9:20 AM	11:05 AM
Sonesta	7:40 AM	9:25 AM	11:10 AM
Rosen Inn Pointe	7:45 AM	9:30 AM	11:15 AM
Pointe Orlando	N/A	N/A	11:20 AM
Rosen Center	7:55 AM	9:40 AM	11:30 AM
Village Inn	8:00 AM	9:45 AM	11:35 AM
Epcot	8:20 AM	10:05 AM	11:55 AM
Universal Orlando	8:45 AM	N/A	N/A
Disney Springs	N/A	10:30 AM	12:20 PM

Disney PM	#1	#2	#3
Epcot	6:15 PM	8:30 PM	N/A
Universal Orlando	6:35 PM	N/A	N/A
Disney Springs	N/A	8:45 PM	10:30 PM
Magic Kingdom	N/A	N/A	11:00 PM
Rosen Inn Universal	6:45 PM	9:15 PM	11:30 PM
Rosen Inn International	6:55 PM	9:25 PM	11:40 PM
Sonesta	7:05 PM	9:35 PM	11:50 PM
Rosen Inn Pointe	7:15 PM	9:45 PM	12:00 AM
Rosen Center	7:25 PM	9:55 PM	12:10 AM
Village Inn	7:35 PM	10:05 PM	12:20 AM

Hotel	Pick-Up Location
Allure Resort	Sonesta
Avanti Resort	Sonesta
Best Western I Drive	Sonesta
Best Western Convention Center	Village Inn
Castle Hotel	Sonesta
Clarion Inn & Suites I Drive	Rosen Centre
Coco Key Hotel & Water Resort	Rosen Inn International
Courtyard by Marriot I Drive	Sonesta
Crowne Plaza Orlando Universal	Rosen Inn International
Days Inn Convention Center	Rosen Centre
Disney Springs	Bus Loop **
DoubleTree by Seaworld	Village Inn
Embassy Suites Convention Center	Sonesta
Embassy Suites I Drive	Sonesta
Enclave Hotel & Suites	Rosen Inn Universal
Epcot	Bus Space #39
Extended Stay America	Village Inn

Hotel	Pick-Up Location
Grand Hotel Orlando	Rosen Inn International
Hawthorne Suites	Rosen Inn Universal
Homewood Suites Convention Center	Sonesta
Hyatt Place Convention Center	Sonesta
Hyatt Regency Orlando	Rosen Centre
La Quinta Inn & Suites	Sonesta
Magic Kingdom	TTC Bus Space # C20
Monument Movieland Hotel	Rosen Inn Universal
Pointe Orlando Resort	Rosen Inn Universal
Quality Inn at I Drive	Sonesta
Ramada Orlando Convention Center	Sonesta
Ramada Plaza Resorts & Suites	Rosen Inn Universal
Red Roof Inn Convention Center	Rosen Centre
Rosen Plaza Hotel	Pointe Orlando
Rosen Inn at Pointe Orlando	Pointe Orlando
Rosen Inn Universal	Rosen Inn Universal
StaySky suites	Rosen Inn Universal
Westgate Palace	Rosen Inn Universal

^{**}Bus loop is located behind Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique

Theme ParkExpress UNIVERSAL STUDIOS

Theme ParkExpress UNIVERSAL STUDIOS

Universal AM #1 #2 #3 **Pointe Orlando** 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM Senor Frogs 7:35 AM 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 11:05 AM I Drive 360 7:40 AM 11:10 AM 8:40 AM 9:40 AM Hulk Hogan 7:45 AM 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 11:15 AM Ramada Inn Plaza 7:50 AM 8:50 AM 9:50 AM 11:20 AM **IHOP** 9:55 AM 7:55 AM 8:55 AM 11:25 AM **Universal Orlando** 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:20 AM N/A **Pointe Orlando** 8:20 AM 9:20 AM

Universal PM Return Times

Return times start at 4 PM and run every 30 - 35 minutes

Last departure is at 9 PM

Hotel	Pick-Up Location
Allure Resort	I Drive 360
Avanti Resort	Senor Frogs
Best Western I Drive	I Drive 360
Castle Hotel	Senor Frogs
Coco Key Hotel & Water Resort	Ramada Plaza
Courtyard by Marriot I Drive	I Drive 360
Crowne Plaza Orlando Universal	Hulk Hogan
Embassy Suites Convention Center	Senor Frogs
Embassy Suites I Drive	I Drive 360
Enclave Hotel & Suites	Ramada Plaza
Extended Stay America	Senor Frogs
Floridian Express	Ramada Plaza
Grand Hotel Orlando	Hulk Hogan
Hampton Inn	Senor Frogs
Hawthorne Suites	Ramada Plaza
Hilton Garden Inn International	IHOP
Homewood Suites Convention Center	Senor Frogs
Homewood Suites American Way	IHOP
Hyatt Place Convention Center	Senor Frogs

Hotel	Pick-Up Location
Hyatt Regency Orlando	Pointe Orlando
International Palms	Ramada Plaza
La Quinta Inn & Suites	I Drive 360
La Quinta Inn North	IHOP
Monument Movieland Hotel	Ramada Plaza
Pointe Orlando Resort	Ramada Plaza
Quality Inn at I Drive	I Drive 360
Ramda Inn	I Drive 360
Ramada Orlando Convention Center	I Drive 360
Rosen Centre	Pointe Orlando
Rosen Inn at Pointe Orlando	Pointe Orlando
Rosen Inn International	Hulk Hogan
Rosen Inn Universal	Ramada Plaza
Rosen Plaza Hotel	Pointe Orlando
Sheraton Four Pointes	IHOP
Sonesta	l Drive 360
Springhill Suites	Pointe Orlando
StaySky Suites	Hulk Hogan
Sunsol	IHOP
Universal Orlando	Bus Space # 71